
The Family YMCA After-School Program Contacts 
 
Will your child be absent from the program today? 
Please call the front desk staff at the Y at 505-662-3100. They will take your information 
and let the after-school site staff know that you child will not be attending. 
 
Do you need to get a non-urgent message to the staff at your child’s after-
school site? 
You can email, call, or text the staff using the information below. Note that the site phones 
and emails are only monitored during the afterschool hours when the site is open. Messages 
sent after hours or late in the workday may not be seen until the next business day. 
 
Aspen 
505-695-6161 
aspen@laymca.org 
 

Barranca 
505-695-9430 
barranca@laymca.org 
 

Chamisa 
505-695-9193 
chamisa@laymca.org 

Mountain 
505-695-9292 
mountain@laymca.org 
 

Pinon 
505-695-9094 
pinon@laymca.org 
 

 

 
Do you have questions about, or need to make changes to, your child’s after-
school program registration? 
Please contact Alycia Gray, our Child Care Admin, at agray@laymca.org or call 505-500-
8026 ext 302 
 
Do you want to speak to the leaders of our Child Development Department? 
 
Child Development Director 
Tammie Clancy   tclancy@laymca.org    505-695-9203 (voice/text) 
 
Child Development Assistant Director 
Ashley Sullivan asullivan@laymca.org 505-500-8026 ext 318 
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